GAMMA
Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.gammaelectronics.netPage 1 of 3 v1.1 rev. 10/13/21 3
Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.GammaElectronics.netPage 1 of 3 v1.3 rev. 10/10/22
Adhesive Lined Cross-Linked Heat Shrinkable Tape
FIX-105
ADHESIVE LINED

Water Absorption, % ASTM D570 <0.2
Softening Point, °C ASTM E28 95
Strength of Pearing, PE ASTM D 1000 120N/25mm
Strength of Pearing, AL ASTM D 1000 80N/25mm
Adhesive Physical Properties
GAMMA
Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.gammaelectronics.netPage 1 of 3 v1.1 rev. 10/13/21 3
Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.GammaElectronics.netPage 3 of 3 v1.3 rev. 10/10/22
Adhesive Lined Cross-Linked Heat Shrinkable Tape
FIX-105
Dimensions
Part Number Standard Width Standard Thickness Length
mm mm ft
FIX-105-25-0-25 25 0.8 ± 0.10 25
FIX-105-25-0-50 25 0.8 ± 0.10 50
FIX-105-50-0-25 50 0.8 ± 0.10 25
FIX-105-100-0-25 100 0.8 ± 0.10 25
FIX-105-100-0-50 100 0.8 ± 0.10 50
FIX-105HW-25-0-25 25 1.0 ± 0.10 25
FIX-105HW-25-0-50 25 1.0 ± 0.10 50
FIX-105HW-50-0-25 50 1.0 ± 0.10 25
FIX-105HW-50-0-50 50 1.0 ± 0.10 50
FIX-105-25-2-25 25 1.0 ± 0.10 25
FIX-105-50-2-25 50 1.0 ± 0.10 25
FIX-105HW-100-0-100 100 1.0 ± 0.10 100
FIX-105HW-100-0 100 1.0 ± 0.10 25
				    Ordering Information
			   Colors: Red, Yellow, Green and Black
		  Standard Packaging: 25 FT Per Roll, 10 Rolls Per Box
Part No. Example: FIX-105-25-0-25 = Black 25mm Heat Shrinkable Tape, 25 FT Roll